RUBY
The Modular QA Phantom
System QA · Linac QA · Patient QA
2
As Flexible As Your Needs.
The Modular Phantom Platform for
High-Precision Radiotherapy and SRS/SBRT QA
With its unique modular phantom design and variety of

T40072.1.650 RUBY ED material stainless steel 8.000 6.712 diameter 8 mm, length 45 mm
T40072.1.652 RUBY ED material CoCrMo 8.300 6.853 diameter 8 mm, length 45 mm
Ordering Information
RUBY Sets
L981636 RUBY set System QA
L981670 RUBY set System QA - adaptive
L981637 RUBY set Linac QA
L981638 RUBY set Patient QA
L981654 RUBY head phantom set MultiMet
Individual Ordering
T40072.1.001 RUBY base phantom
T40072.1.800 RUBY head phantom
T40072.1.100 RUBY insert Patient QA - detector
T40072.1.200 RUBY insert Linac QA
T40072.1.300 RUBY insert System QA
T40072.1.400 RUBY insert Patient QA - film
T40072.1.500 RUBY insert System QA - MultiMet
T40072.1.600 RUBY insert System QA - density phantom
T40072.1.700 RUBY insert System QA - adaptive
T40072.1.030 RUBY tilted base
Single detector holders upon request
Material Sets
L981671 RUBY ED material set - small
L981672 RUBY ED material set - medium